

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 4285/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in CRLA No. 1892/2000 of
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATYA NARAIN YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Application for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 25/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the petitioner has surrendered yesterday. Let
the matter be placed before appropriate Bench.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER