

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2572/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in CRLA No. 1892/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATYA NARAIN YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., bail and office report)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K.Aggrawal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner seeks time to put on record the submissions of
witnesses.

Adjourned by four weeks for the said purpose.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[KANWAL SINGH]
COURT MASTER